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Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miya Iwashita384
Head Over Heels

9.475 9.300 9.4509.400 37.625
1 4 1 2 1 

1 

Savannah Engler425
Redwood Empire

9.150 9.525 9.4259.075 37.175
4 1 6 3T 2 

2 

Lauren Ross380
GymWorld

9.200 9.425 9.2259.100 36.950
3 2 5 6T 3 

3 

Nanami Yasuhara439
San Mateo

9.300 9.050 9.4258.825 36.600
2 6T 11T 3T 4 

4 

Taylor Vu315
Classic

8.850 9.125 9.2008.950 36.125
12 5 9 8 5 

5 

Addisson Jones319
Clovis

8.825 8.875 9.3508.900 35.950
13 9T 10 5 6 

6 

Amanda Hackett316
Clovis

8.925 8.975 9.0009.025 35.925
9 8 7T 14 7 

7 

Kayleigh Burnett465
Technique

9.075 8.500 9.0509.150 35.775
7 11T 4 12 8 

8 

Abby Parr372
Gymnastics Zone

8.875 8.875 8.9509.025 35.725
11 9T 7T 15 9 

9 

Sydney Brown363
Extreme

8.750 8.425 9.1009.250 35.525
16 13 2 11 10 

10 

Abigail McKeag243
West Coast

9.100 9.050 9.1258.200 35.475
5T 6T 15 9T 11 

11 

Julia McKairnes433
Rohnert Park

8.800 9.350 8.8508.300 35.300
14T 3 14 17 12 

12 

Juliana Shimonenko392
International

9.100 7.650 8.9009.200 34.850
5T 15 3 16 13 

13 

Anuja Panthari357
Edge

9.050 7.350 9.5258.825 34.750
8 16 11T 1 14 

14 

Kyra Lee337
Davis Diamonds

8.900 7.950 9.2258.550 34.625
10 14 13 6T 15 

15 

Camille Obert409
Novato

8.800 8.500 9.1257.675 34.100
14T 11T 17 9T 16 

16 

Kristen Vargas361
Elite

8.675 7.300 9.0257.975 32.975
17 17 16 13 17 

17 
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